M

EDUCATION

PREPARING WORLD CLASS STUDENTS

Maryland State Department of Education
Office of Leadership Development and School Improvement

Aspiring Leaders’ Institute

Spring Session

Objectives

The participants will:

1) Examine the role of change in implementing successful innovation
2) Reflect on processes for change in schools and school systems
3) Share Leadership Projects across jurisdiction

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:30

12:00

12:30

2:30

3:00

AGENDA

Registration and Refreshments

Greetings

Review of Fall Workshop

Leadership Activity

Introduction to Systems Thinking / Systems Change

Year 1

Lunch

Years 2 — 3

Closure and Evaluation

Adjournment




