

Maryland State Department of Education Office of Leadership Development and School Improvement

Aspiring Leaders' Institute

Spring Session

Objectives

The participants will:

- 1) Examine the role of change in implementing successful innovation
- 2) Reflect on processes for change in schools and school systems
- 3) Share Leadership Projects across jurisdiction

AGENDA

8:30	Registration and Refreshments
9:00	Greetings
9:15	Review of Fall Workshop Leadership Activity
10:00	Introduction to Systems Thinking / Systems Change
10:30	Year 1
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Years 2 – 3
2:30	Closure and Evaluation
3:00	Adjournment